JOB

WESTSIDE
YE1
YE2
YE3
YE4
YER1

JAMAICA
YE12
YE13
YER2
HILLSIDE
YE17
YE18

ATLANTIC

YE22

YE23

YE24

UB451

BABYLON

YE30

YE31

YERS3

UB651

UB652

RONKONKOMA

YE 42

YE 43

UB 850

UB 851

MIDDAY YARD

YE 50

YE 51

GRAND CENTRAL
YE 52
LIC

YPD131

UB171

UB172

CONDR

COLCLOUGH LW
WILKIE DA
HAIN LM
BROWN G
LEBONR

SMALLS GA
DEFILIPPO SP
FERNANDES VA

DICARLO JM
SCIMONE JJ

WILCOX TL
DOLAN MT
ATTISON CG

SMITH CS
POLIMENI MN
LAZZARAWT

AUSTIN TJ
HAGENBURG JR

ZELAYA DA
BRANDOFINO KJ

PENNACHIO CP

OBRIEN MD

RD
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Brkmn

BAILEY EC

FINN KM
MORALES AR

LAMB CE
PANICO AJ

DUNN MP

GADALETA A
GADALETA A
PENNELL RT

RD

JOB

YFC 300
YFC 301
YFC 302
YFC 305
YFC 306
YFC 307

YFC310
YFC311
YFC312
YFC320
YFC321
YFC322

YFC 330
YFC 331

YFC 335
YFC 336
YFC 337
YFC 338
YFC 339
YFC 340
YFC 341
YFC 342
YFC 343
YFC 344
YFC 345

~ 150TH STREET
YFC 350
YFC 351
YFC 352
YFC 353
YFC 354
YFC 355

CONDR

OKEKE IF
DOERRBECKER JR
LAFAYE GF
CORYELL JC
EDMEAD JA
MAKRIDES PA

HARRINGTON JR R\

STERLING MR
CERVONE AS
PULIS WM
GALLUB TR
DELILLO M

MORROW V
CARR MB

JOHNSON SL
BOSTICCO JC
BOEGEL RM
CIMADEVILLA A
MARTIN DM
LOMMEL WR
METZLER J
BOSTICCO KJ
HANLEY K
STEPHANI M
COLOMBO L

GATLING C
WEST JJ
BELLOCCHIO PC
RAMIREZ BS
DENNEHY TF
VICTORY W

RD

< < << <<

< <

< <X <Z<<=<=<=<=<<<

<<zZ=<<

Job

EXTRA LIST

1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
1706
1707
1708
1709
1710
1711
1712
1713
1714
1715
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721
1722
1723
1724
1725
1726
1727
1728
1729
1730
1731
1732
1733
1734
1735
1736
1737
1738
1739
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CONDR

CANTWELL JJ
POARCH JR JR
FUSCALDO DJ
MURDOCCO LJ
DELL GR
ESPOSITO AE
ANDRIANO F
METZLER BJ
SEIDLER S
VITIELLO SN
LASCANO SA
HARNEY DA
STALLSWORTH KK
LIAA

BROZOSKI OJ
MORRIS KJ
HORSTMANN GW
LULLA P

ELIEJT
SCLAFANI'V
CASCELLA A
DOUGHERTY SR
MADSEN CF
MUIR SA
CATANIA DJ
GREEN K

MAY JR CF
SCLAFANI J
LOPEZ JC
GIANGRANDE WJ
BELLE GN
RATTIGAN KM
PORTALATIN JL
WALSH JR PC
PELLICANE DL
KEANE KM

BAEZ CL
BALLOU BG
ESSEX GT

RD
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JOB
HOLBAN
YFD201
STORAGE YD
YPD401

YPD402
YPD403
YPR1
UB454
UB455
UB456
UBR2
UBR3
UBR4
MORRIS PK

UB751
UB752
UB753

CONDR

RD

PRENDERGASTBS N

WILLIS C

DUNN EB

KLOS MS
KILKENNY PJ

Y
Y
Y
Y

Brkmn

DELVECCHIO AC

PITTMAN JR CI
PINKHAM JR LD

DARIA AS
DORAN BP

RD JOB CONDR
Y YFC 360 WILLIAMS TG
YFC 361 GILLIS KA
Y YFC 362 KLUKOSKY M
Y
Y
Y

RD
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Job
1740
1741
1742
1743
1744
1745
1746
1747
1748
1749
1750
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CONDR
BASCOM JA
SULLIVAN KJ
LOPEZ JM
GRAHAM QU

SOLIVAN C
PEYMAN JC
FAESSLER R
BENNETT KA
RIEMMA JA
MCCANCE TJ
DADDINO JM

RD

<< << <=<=<=<=<=<<



